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Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0035

Title

Kitchen Table With Chairs
Jacqueline Penny Artwork

Desk With Chair

Printers Tray With Contents

Dresser With Mirror And Night Stand
High Dresser

Vintage Roll Top Trunk

German Beer Steins

Vintage Zenith Record Player
German Cups And Stuff

Vintage Decorative Books

2 Solid Wood Book Cases

Vintage Wakemaster Jewel Radio
German Beer Steins 1

German Beer Steins 2

German Beer Steins 3

German Beer Steins4

Pictures And Corner Shelf

Mid Century Modern End Table

Mid Century Modern Coffee Table
Men's BMW Motorcycle Suit
Woman's BMW Motorcycle Suit

Lot Trading Cars

Hess Mini Trucks And BP Service Station
3-BP Build Y our Own Service Station
NASCAR Beanie Racers And Maxx Cards
Racing Champions McDonalds Cars
Kiss Rock Headliners XL

Die Cast Texaco Trucks

Mad Magazine Collection

Collectible Kids Bandages

Sports Collectables

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 21 7:00pm ET

Lot

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

54 Comedy DVDs

46 Action Adventure DVDs

Car Art

Keurig Coffee Machine And Blender

Pair Chairs

Pair Shure Corded Microphones

105 45 rpm Records

130 PlusCDs

75 DVDs. Various Genres

QSC RMX 2450 DJ Amplifier

Pair Peavey PV 115 DJ Speakers

DJ CD Callection Plus Bonus Music Videos
Karaoke System

Audiobahn And Xtreme Car Sound System
Political Posters

Vintage Gitane Bicycle 1970s

Sentry Supreme Safe

New Bar B Que Tools And Binoculars
Commercial Digital Scale

Technics Turntable

Electronics Lot

Shure Cordless Mic And Onkyo Cassette Player
Big Lot DJ-PA Speaker Wires
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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